
www.bsbqa.com License No: 182
CR: 155731

+974 4001 1911
+974 3066 6004

Property Payment Plan

Note: This plan is just a preview and is not considered an official final plan. The official final plan
is generated with the contract

Property Details

Project Unit Number Floor Number

?? ????? ?????? ???? 803 8

Gross Area Size Net Balcony Size Handover Installment

130.54 m2 84.62 m2 21.17 m2 QAR 23,342.96 71

Full Price Management Fees Total Date

QAR 1,841,500 QAR 46,037.50 QAR 1,887,537.50 19-Jan-26



www.bsbqa.com License No: 182
CR: 155731

+974 4001 1911
+974 3066 6004

Payment Schedule

Timeline Monthly% Payment Total Accumulated Total%

Down Payment 10.00% QAR 184,150 QAR 184,150 10.00%

Feb-26 1.27% QAR 23,342.96 QAR 207,492.96 11.27%

Mar-26 1.27% QAR 23,342.96 QAR 230,835.92 12.54%

Apr-26 1.27% QAR 23,342.96 QAR 254,178.87 13.8%

May-26 1.27% QAR 23,342.96 QAR 277,521.83 15.07%

Jun-26 1.27% QAR 23,342.96 QAR 300,864.79 16.34%

Jul-26 1.27% QAR 23,342.96 QAR 324,207.75 17.61%

Aug-26 1.27% QAR 23,342.96 QAR 347,550.70 18.87%

Sep-26 1.27% QAR 23,342.96 QAR 370,893.66 20.14%

Oct-26 1.27% QAR 23,342.96 QAR 394,236.62 21.41%

Nov-26 1.27% QAR 23,342.96 QAR 417,579.58 22.68%

Dec-26 1.27% QAR 23,342.96 QAR 440,922.54 23.94%

Jan-27 1.27% QAR 23,342.96 QAR 464,265.49 25.21%

Feb-27 1.27% QAR 23,342.96 QAR 487,608.45 26.48%

Mar-27 1.27% QAR 23,342.96 QAR 510,951.41 27.75%

Apr-27 1.27% QAR 23,342.96 QAR 534,294.37 29.01%

May-27 1.27% QAR 23,342.96 QAR 557,637.32 30.28%



www.bsbqa.com License No: 182
CR: 155731

+974 4001 1911
+974 3066 6004

Timeline Monthly% Payment Total Accumulated Total%

Jun-27 1.27% QAR 23,342.96 QAR 580,980.28 31.55%

Jul-27 1.27% QAR 23,342.96 QAR 604,323.24 32.82%

Aug-27 1.27% QAR 23,342.96 QAR 627,666.20 34.08%

Sep-27 1.27% QAR 23,342.96 QAR 651,009.15 35.35%

Oct-27 1.27% QAR 23,342.96 QAR 674,352.11 36.62%

Nov-27 1.27% QAR 23,342.96 QAR 697,695.07 37.89%

Dec-27 1.27% QAR 23,342.96 QAR 721,038.03 39.15%

Jan-28 1.27% QAR 23,342.96 QAR 744,380.99 40.42%

Feb-28 1.27% QAR 23,342.96 QAR 767,723.94 41.69%

Mar-28 1.27% QAR 23,342.96 QAR 791,066.90 42.96%

Apr-28 1.27% QAR 23,342.96 QAR 814,409.86 44.23%

May-28 1.27% QAR 23,342.96 QAR 837,752.82 45.49%

Jun-28 1.27% QAR 23,342.96 QAR 861,095.77 46.76%

Jul-28 1.27% QAR 23,342.96 QAR 884,438.73 48.03%

Aug-28 1.27% QAR 23,342.96 QAR 907,781.69 49.3%

Sep-28 1.27% QAR 23,342.96 QAR 931,124.65 50.56%

Oct-28 1.27% QAR 23,342.96 QAR 954,467.61 51.83%



www.bsbqa.com License No: 182
CR: 155731

+974 4001 1911
+974 3066 6004

Timeline Monthly% Payment Total Accumulated Total%

Nov-28 1.27% QAR 23,342.96 QAR 977,810.56 53.1%

Dec-28 1.27% QAR 23,342.96 QAR 1,001,153.52 54.37%

Jan-29 1.27% QAR 23,342.96 QAR 1,024,496.48 55.63%

Feb-29 1.27% QAR 23,342.96 QAR 1,047,839.44 56.9%

Mar-29 1.27% QAR 23,342.96 QAR 1,071,182.39 58.17%

Apr-29 1.27% QAR 23,342.96 QAR 1,094,525.35 59.44%

May-29 1.27% QAR 23,342.96 QAR 1,117,868.31 60.7%

Jun-29 1.27% QAR 23,342.96 QAR 1,141,211.27 61.97%

Jul-29 1.27% QAR 23,342.96 QAR 1,164,554.23 63.24%

Aug-29 1.27% QAR 23,342.96 QAR 1,187,897.18 64.51%

Sep-29 1.27% QAR 23,342.96 QAR 1,211,240.14 65.77%

Oct-29 1.27% QAR 23,342.96 QAR 1,234,583.10 67.04%

Nov-29 1.27% QAR 23,342.96 QAR 1,257,926.06 68.31%

Dec-29 1.27% QAR 23,342.96 QAR 1,281,269.01 69.58%

Jan-30 1.27% QAR 23,342.96 QAR 1,304,611.97 70.85%

Feb-30 1.27% QAR 23,342.96 QAR 1,327,954.93 72.11%

Mar-30 1.27% QAR 23,342.96 QAR 1,351,297.89 73.38%



www.bsbqa.com License No: 182
CR: 155731

+974 4001 1911
+974 3066 6004

Timeline Monthly% Payment Total Accumulated Total%

Apr-30 1.27% QAR 23,342.96 QAR 1,374,640.85 74.65%

May-30 1.27% QAR 23,342.96 QAR 1,397,983.80 75.92%

Jun-30 1.27% QAR 23,342.96 QAR 1,421,326.76 77.18%

Jul-30 1.27% QAR 23,342.96 QAR 1,444,669.72 78.45%

Aug-30 1.27% QAR 23,342.96 QAR 1,468,012.68 79.72%

Sep-30 1.27% QAR 23,342.96 QAR 1,491,355.63 80.99%

Oct-30 1.27% QAR 23,342.96 QAR 1,514,698.59 82.25%

Nov-30 1.27% QAR 23,342.96 QAR 1,538,041.55 83.52%

Dec-30 1.27% QAR 23,342.96 QAR 1,561,384.51 84.79%

Jan-31 1.27% QAR 23,342.96 QAR 1,584,727.46 86.06%

Feb-31 1.27% QAR 23,342.96 QAR 1,608,070.42 87.32%

Mar-31 1.27% QAR 23,342.96 QAR 1,631,413.38 88.59%

Apr-31 1.27% QAR 23,342.96 QAR 1,654,756.34 89.86%

May-31 1.27% QAR 23,342.96 QAR 1,678,099.30 91.13%

Jun-31 1.27% QAR 23,342.96 QAR 1,701,442.25 92.39%

Jul-31 1.27% QAR 23,342.96 QAR 1,724,785.21 93.66%

Aug-31 1.27% QAR 23,342.96 QAR 1,748,128.17 94.93%



www.bsbqa.com License No: 182
CR: 155731

+974 4001 1911
+974 3066 6004

Timeline Monthly% Payment
Total
Accumulated

Total%

Sep-31 1.27%
QAR
23,342.96

QAR 1,771,471.13 96.2%

Oct-31 1.27%
QAR
23,342.96

QAR 1,794,814.08 97.46%

Nov-31 1.27%
QAR
23,342.96

QAR 1,818,157.04 98.73%

Dec-31 1.27%
QAR
23,342.96

QAR 1,841,500 100%

Management
Fees

2.50%
QAR
46,037.50


